
Keila linna kiirturniir - Round 7 

Place Name                Feder Intl Id Rtg  Club                Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   Neff, Sergei        1954  65+     2180 Kadrioru MK         6        28.0 

  2   Olde, Karl Erik     2005  noor    2047 Tallinna MK         5.5      28.5 

  3   Olde, Margareth     2000  naine   2224 Tallinna MK         5        28.0 

      Hansson, Markus     2001          1909 MK Kaksikodad       5        28.0 

  5   Blokhin, Sofia      2006  naine   2008 MK Vektor           5        25.5 

      Petrov, Aleksandr   1941  65+     1955 Kadrioru MK         5        25.5 

  7   Krivenko, Dion      2005  noor    2083 Kadrioru MK         5        24.5 

  8   Ilves, Jüri         1938  65+     1822                     4.5      25.0 

  9   Urgas, Jaan         1972          1694 Kose Male-kabeklubi 4        28.0 

 10   Tarakanov, Oleg     1953  65+     2092 Kadrioru MK         4        26.5 

      Mogilnõi, Jevgeni   1948  65+     1804                     4        26.5 

 12   Kais, Kaarel        1974          1673 Harjumaa            4        25.5 

 13   Kokk, Karl Mattias  2007  noor    1866 Tallinna MK         4        25.0 

      Sander, Jaan        1948  65+     1824 Nõmme P. Kerese MK  4        25.0 

 15   Teemäe, Leo         1932  65+     1868 MK Chess Continent  4        21.0 

 16   Põldoja, Ants       1959          1745 Keila MK            4        18.5 

 17   Uurits, Karel       1970          1819 Saue MK             3.5      25.0 

 18   Garber, Vjatsheslav 1936  65+     2020 Kadrioru MK         3.5      22.5 

 19   Leeduks, Raul       1958          1633 Keila MK            3.5      19.5 

 20   Akulistõi, Andrei   2011  noor    1293                     3.5      18.5 

 21   Gecgil, Ugur        1993                                   3        24.5 

 22   Niinepuu, Elmar     1943  65+     1691 Keila MK            3        23.5 

 23   Haabu, Aare         1950  65+     1769 Nõmme P.Kerese MK   3        22.0 

      Moring, Peeter      1943  65+     1727                     3        22.0 

 25   Kiisk, Heino        1943  65+     1508 Keila MK            3        20.0 

 26   Sepandi, Jaak       1939  65+     1660                     3        18.0 

 27   Park, Peeter        1952  65+     1569 Saku MK             2.5      19.5 

      Ristissaar, Roger   1980          1478 Saue Male-kabeklubi 2.5      19.5 

 29   Põlendik, Tiina     1959  naine   1607 Kose Male-kaeklubi  2        20.5 

 30   Filatov, Heino      1961          1081 Kose Male-kabeklubi 2        18.5 

 31   Sirp, Ivar          1960          1706 Saku MK             2        17.5 

      Domoskanov, Ivan    1938  65+     1417                     2        17.5 

 33   Saviir, Villy       1943  65+     1617 Kose Male-kabeklubi 1        21.0 



Cross Table 

No Name                Feder Rtg  Club                Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  Neff, Sergei        1954  2180 Kadrioru MK         6     24:1  8:1  4:½ 10:1  2:½  3:1 13:1 

2  Olde, Karl Erik     2005  2047 Tallinna MK         5.5   22:1 17:1  9:1  5:1  1:½  4:½  6:½ 

3  Olde, Margareth     2000  2224 Tallinna MK         5     16:1 13:1  5:0 17:1  9:1  1:0  4:1 

4  Hansson, Markus     2001  1909 MK Kaksikodad       5     33:1 21:1  1:½ 11:1  7:1  2:½  3:0 

5  Blokhin, Sofia      2006  2008 MK Vektor           5     26:1 23:1  3:1  2:0 14:0 11:1 10:1 

6  Petrov, Aleksandr   1941  1955 Kadrioru MK         5     19:1 11:0 22:1  8:½ 12:1 14:1  2:½ 

7  Krivenko, Dion      2005  2083 Kadrioru MK         5      9:0 12:1 23:1 13:1  4:0 17:1 14:1 

8  Ilves, Jüri         1938  1822                     4.5   28:1  1:0 21:1  6:½ 11:½  9:½ 18:1 

9  Urgas, Jaan         1972  1694 Kose Male-kabeklubi 4      7:1 15:1  2:0 29:1  3:0  8:½ 12:½ 

10 Tarakanov, Oleg     1953  2092 Kadrioru MK         4     31:1 14:1 11:½  1:0 15:1 18:½  5:0 

11 Mogilnõi, Jevgeni   1948  1804                     4     20:1  6:1 10:½  4:0  8:½  5:0 21:1 

12 Kais, Kaarel        1974  1673 Harjumaa            4     18:1  7:0 15:½ 16:1  6:0 27:1  9:½ 

13 Kokk, Karl Mattias  2007  1866 Tallinna MK         4     27:1  3:0 19:1  7:0 26:1 21:1  1:0 

14 Sander, Jaan        1948  1824 Nõmme P. Kerese MK  4     25:1 10:0 30:1 18:1  5:1  6:0  7:0 

15 Teemäe, Leo         1932  1868 MK Chess Continent  4     29:1  9:0 12:½ 23:1 10:0 24:1 17:½ 

16 Põldoja, Ants       1959  1745 Keila MK            4      3:0 29:½ 33:1 12:0 31:½ 25:1 22:1 

17 Uurits, Karel       1970  1819 Saue MK             3.5   32:1  2:0 25:1  3:0 24:1  7:0 15:½ 

18 Garber, Vjatsheslav 1936  2020 Kadrioru MK         3.5   12:0 33:1 24:1 14:0 22:1 10:½  8:0 

19 Leeduks, Raul       1958  1633 Keila MK            3.5    6:0 20:1 13:0 21:0 32:1 28:½ 27:1 

20 Akulistõi, Andrei   2011  1293                     3.5   11:0 19:0  0:1 27:½ 21:0 33:1 28:1 

21 Gecgil, Ugur        1993                           3      0:1  4:0  8:0 19:1 20:1 13:0 11:0 

22 Niinepuu, Elmar     1943  1691 Keila MK            3      2:0 28:1  6:0 30:1 18:0 26:1 16:0 

23 Haabu, Aare         1950  1769 Nõmme P.Kerese MK   3     30:1  5:0  7:0 15:0 28:0  0:1 31:1 

24 Moring, Peeter      1943  1727                     3      1:0 27:1 18:0 28:1 17:0 15:0 29:1 

25 Kiisk, Heino        1943  1508 Keila MK            3     14:0 31:1 17:0 26:0 30:1 16:0  0:1 

26 Sepandi, Jaak       1939  1660                     3      5:0 32:1 29:0 25:1 13:0 22:0 30:1 

27 Park, Peeter        1952  1569 Saku MK             2.5   13:0 24:0 32:1 20:½ 29:1 12:0 19:0 

28 Ristissaar, Roger   1980  1478 Saue Male-kabeklubi 2.5    8:0 22:0 31:1 24:0 23:1 19:½ 20:0 

29 Põlendik, Tiina     1959  1607 Kose Male-kaeklubi  2     15:0 16:½ 26:1  9:0 27:0 31:½ 24:0 

30 Filatov, Heino      1961  1081 Kose Male-kabeklubi 2     23:0  0:1 14:0 22:0 25:0 32:1 26:0 

31 Sirp, Ivar          1960  1706 Saku MK             2     10:0 25:0 28:0 33:1 16:½ 29:½ 23:0 

32 Domoskanov, Ivan    1938  1417                     2     17:0 26:0 27:0  0:1 19:0 30:0 33:1 

33 Saviir, Villy       1943  1617 Kose Male-kabeklubi 1      4:0 18:0 16:0 31:0  0:1 20:0 32:0 

 


